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Women / XS / Jr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Mims421
American Gym Acad

9.600 9.850 9.5509.700 38.700
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Katie Neeley420
American Gym Acad

9.550 9.825 9.1009.700 38.175
3 2 1T 5 2 

2 

Jayden Mims422
American Gym Acad

9.700 9.775 9.3009.175 37.950
1 3 9 2 3 

3 

Madison Fry456
Texas East

9.300 9.600 9.1509.250 37.300
6T 5T 8 3 4 

4 

Audrey Wilson548
Moxie

9.300 8.900 9.1259.300 36.625
6T 18 6T 4 5 

5 

Kaitlyn Jurica411
Alpha Omega

9.450 9.550 8.6758.650 36.325
4 7T 16 11 6 

6 

Gabi Harris450
Maximum Conroe

8.500 9.600 9.0509.000 36.150
14T 5T 12T 6 7 

7 

Giselle Rojas431
Classic

8.550 9.200 8.9259.300 35.975
12T 12 6T 8 8 

8 

Teigen Reynolds406
Aerial Athletics

8.500 8.850 8.9509.550 35.850
14T 19 4 7 9 

9 

Emily Chabot405
Aerial Athletics

9.400 9.125 8.7508.550 35.825
5 14 17 10 10 

10 

Jandrea McVicker423
Capital

8.150 9.050 8.8009.600 35.600
20 16 3 9 11 

11 

Liliana Morneo-Mira415
Alpha Omega

8.750 9.350 8.5008.900 35.500
10 10 14 15 12 

12 

Cameron Carlson413
Alpha Omega

8.850 9.100 8.3009.150 35.400
9 15 10 18T 13 

13 

Elizabeth Pogue414
Alpha Omega

8.100 9.550 8.5509.100 35.300
21 7T 11 13T 14 

14 

Kendall Tolbert412
Alpha Omega

8.450 9.300 8.1009.325 35.175
16T 11 5 21 15 

15 

Kennedy Weaver404
Aerial Athletics

8.600 9.000 8.5508.875 35.025
11 17 15 13T 16 

16 

Elizabeth Dyer443
Lone Star

8.550 9.650 8.3008.450 34.950
12T 4 19T 18T 17 

17 

Kayla McCormick403
Aerial Athletics

8.450 9.150 8.3259.000 34.925
16T 13 12T 17 18 

18 

Ryleigh Flores435
Ignite

9.300 8.725 8.3508.475 34.850
6T 20 18 16 19 

19 

Mikalyn Lawter461
Zenith Elite

8.250 9.450 8.2508.450 34.400
19 9 19T 20 20 

20 

Kaitlyn Hudson436
Ignite

8.450 8.000 8.6507.000 32.100
16T 21 21 12 21 

21 
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